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) SLIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Accou nts 0,,

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-02513-0 Currency THB

Account Name :::?;;ummimmﬁ\mi’a Account Status Active

Alias Name ::fkfr‘;;‘“mmm“"{"““" Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.

Ledger Balance 15,000.00 Available Balance 15,000.00 >

" Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2020 B o Date 30:09-2020 g
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Ild Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

21-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -200.00 8,664.00 0236
21-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -2,273.00 6,391.00 0236
21-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -150.00 6,241.00 0236
21-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,000.00 5,241.00 0236
21-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,641.00 3,600.00 0236
21-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -3,500.00 100.00 0236
21-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -100.00 0.00 0236
21-09-2020 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 4,645.00 4,645.00 0236
22-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -480.00 4,165.00 0236
22-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,400.00 2,765.00 0236
22-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,965.00 800.00 0236
22-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -800.00 0.00 0236
22-09-2020 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 13,525.00 13,525.00 0236
23-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -258.00 13,267.00 0236
23-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -5,915.00 7,352.00 0236
23-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -162.00 7,190.00 0236
23-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,500.00 5,690.00 0236
23-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,440.00 4,250.00 0236




10/5/2020

23-09-?020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,250.00 3,000.00 0236
2~3-09-2‘020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -3,000.00 0.00 0236
24-09-2020 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 574.00 574.00 0236
25-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -574.00 0.00 0236
25-09-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 2367030308 11,412.00 11,412.00 0236
28-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -11,412.00 0.00 0236
28-09-2020 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 46,450.00 46,450.00 0236
29-09-2020 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 21,900.00 68,350.00 0236
30-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -9,900.00 58,450.00 0236
30-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -12,000.00 46,450.00 0236
| 30-09-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -46,450.00 0.00 0236
Total Cr. = 158,670.00 Total Dr. = -163,225.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

4] first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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WU : U
N3 RuALviae
uaﬂL?suchnsmms’luwﬂismzummuwﬂaaq GFMIS 4,218,566.50
vin - Sadigiiavssiliianiuiu
0.00

paRuAINsUIATSTUIUUSTTIIAINIUNAGEY GFMIS (MAsUTUUTY) 4,218,566.50
pannuvaanulundsgansuians(Bank Statement) 4,218,566.50
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1av#l GF 578013 Yuil GF Fruuldy i

2235/63  alganelunisusyyu 10/9/2563 1,150.00

2238/63  Algdrelunisusyyu 10/9/2563 8,750.00

2241/63  AlgIelunsusey 10/9/2563 13,775.00

2244/63  Alganglunsussyu 10/9/2563 10,800.00

2245/63  andeidss 10/9/2563 7,636.00

2248/63  Aldanenausy 10/9/2563 12,000.00

2249/63  AwWBUWUNITUJURIUUBNIATTITNTS 10/9/2563 840.00 .

2253/63  enduides 10/9/2563 5,760.00 ~

2255/63  AIMBULVIU WA 11/9/2563 1,083,917.00

2057/63  andeids o, 11/9/2563 750.00

2259/63  Andeidss 11/9/2563 8,540.00

2262/63  AlgInelunTUTEYM 11/9/2563 7,800.00

2360/63  AwaUWUN1TUFURIUUBNIATTITNTS 17/9/2563 36,600.00

2361/63  AwaUULMUNTUURIIUUBNIIANIIYNTS 17/9/2563 16,500.00

2366/63  AMDULVIU WAE. 18/9/2563 572,500.00

2367/63  AIMBULNY WA, 18/9/2563 1,210,000.00

2373/63  AlgelunsuTEy 21/9/2563 4,000.00 &

2374/63  Aldaneilinausy 21/9/2563 14,840.00 &

2375/63  fmpuwnun1sidsade 21/9/2563 32,500.00

2376/63  Amsuwnunsidete 21/9/2563 40,000.00

2377/63  emeuwnunsdBedy 21/9/2563 17,750.00
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Andeiags
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AlgInelunsuseym
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Ful G shuouly
21/9/2563 9,000.00
21/9/2563 2,996.00
23/9/2563 76,752.50
23/9/2563 129,525.00
23/9/2563 66,321.00
23/9/2563 213,620.00
23/9/2563 97,428.00
23/9/2563 160,799.00
23/9/2563 100.00
23/9/2563 7,400.00
23/9/2563 26,675.00
23/9/2563 4,825.00
23/9/2563 160.00
23/9/2563 3,900.00
23/9/2563 3,500.00
23/9/2563 65,250.00
23/9/2563 1,500.00
23/9/2563 2,040.00
23/9/2563 23,520.00
23/9/2563 2,520.00
23/9/2563 840.00
23/9/2563 1,040.00
23/9/2563 1,560.00
23/9/2563 5,000.00
23/9/2563 12,200.00
23/9/2563 60,000.00
25/9/2563 20,516.00
24/9/2563 860.00
24/9/2563 3,636.00
24/9/2563 800.00
24/9/2563 2,884.00
24/9/2563 8,825.00
24/9/2563 13,740.00
24/9/2563 1,680.00




swandeausznaugen vU.02 AeTreuszindiau fueneu 2563
\avil GF 378015 Fuil GF Fruauitu
2462/63  AwBUUNUNTUNURIIUUBNAITIINTS 24/9/2563 7,680.00
| 2474/63 AN 28/9/2563 1,300.00
2475/63  AweuwnunsUURIuLenaNIIvNg 28/9/2563 9,950.00
} 2476/63  AwBUWNUNTUJURIUUBNIAIITNS 28/9/2563 5,880.00
‘ 2477/63  Aldanelun1suseyu 28/9/2563 5,615.00
2483/63  anldanglunisuseyu 28/9/2563 8,500.00
2484/63  AWBUWIUNITUFURUUBNIATTITNTS 28/9/2563 4,560.00
2485/63  enldanelunisusyyu 28/9/2563 750.00
2086/63  AnDBidns 28/9/2563 960.00
2487/63  Aldanelunisussyu 28/9/2563 9,000.00
2488/63  AwmauwnuNTUURIUUENNIAIIITNG 28/9/2563 2,000.00
2498/63  AnlgInelun1susEy 28/9/2563 10,920.00
2499/63  AlFIEEUNILUTIVNTT 28/9/2563 6,865.00
2500/63  Alddnedunalusunig 28/9/2563 5,046.00
2506/63  AWBUWNUMTUHURIUUBNNATTIYNTS 28/9/2563 1,000.00
2507/63  Adeides 28/9/2563 720.00 4,218,566.50
52389A YU.02 A1998amsunaaasluszuy GFMIS isdu 4,218,566.50
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Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name ::;:::t)wﬁ’oui’nmzum(tawu Account Status Active
Alias Name 3::;:‘:1)“"5"“7““’““'{"‘3“"” Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 6,634,604.95 Available Balance 6,634,604.95 -~
" Select transactions to view by:
® transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2020 = To Date 30-09-2020 iz
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O  specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
28-09-2020 21755 CWTRC 2361181606 10280986 -32,968.22 5,267,515.50 0236
28-09-2020 21755 CWTPC 10280985 -8,424.00 5,259,091.50 0236
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,516.00 5,279,607.50 108682
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,950.00 5,289,557.50 108682
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 5,290,857.50 108682
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,880.00 5,296,737.50 108682
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,615.00 5,302,352.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,500.00 5,310,852.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 5,311,602.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 5,312,562.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,560.00 5,317,122.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 5,319,122.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 5,328,122.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,920.00 5,339,042.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,865.00 5,345,907.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,046.00 5,350,953.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 5,351,953.50 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 5,352,673.50 108682




10/5/2020
30~09-2020

.

93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -1,134,107.00

Total Cr. = 7,763,502.02 Total Dr. = -5,640,659.99
Total CLCK. 0.00

1| first 4 _previous 70f7

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

4,218,566.50

0236
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\avil GF 318M15 ful G S1uouidu

2503/63 Gumdnenuseudoyan 28/9/2563 13,741.48

2502/63 FundnAuseiudyan 28/9/2563 15,395.00

2379/63 Rundnpuseiudyan 11/9/2563 12,800.00

2467/63 ANTANY 25/9/2563 3,205.72

2403/63 ANNTANY 22/09/256 3,205.72 48,347.92
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-01819-3 Currency THB

Account Name fs1saUguIINTaasTU Account Status Active

Alias Name assagrImiadsrun? Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 51,553.64 Available Balance 51,653.64 >

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2020 E To Date 30-09-2020 a
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-09-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:475 ICAS INCL R1 10263218 -7,940.00 15,705.72 0700
02-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,875.00 42,580.72 108682
02-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,885.00 56,465.72 108682
02-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,800.00 68,265.72 108682
02-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,800.00 80,065.72 108682
08-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,750.00 95,815.72 108682
11-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,530.00 101,345.72 108682
11-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,134.00 121,479.72 108682
11-09-2020 420057 CWTRC 2146027959 10302026 -26,875.00 94,604.72 0214
15-09-2020 21755 CWTRC 2361421240 10302024 -3,205.72 91,399.00 0236
17-09-2020 590372 CWTRC 2200532407 10302023 -12,500.00 78,899.00 0236
17-09-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:293 ICAS INCL R1 10302028 -11,800.00 67,099.00 0700
22-09-2020 573515 CWTRC 0370168046 10302027 -11,800.00 55,299.00 1003
23-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,800.00 68,099.00 108682
23-09-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R1 10302025 -13,885.00 54,214.00 0700
24-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,205.72 57,419.72 108682
25-09-2020 581807 BORDWC 3,4067041245,014,0637421732 10302029 -15,750.00 41,669.72 0236
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,205.72 44,875.44 108682
29-09-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:207 ICAS INCL R1 10302030 -5,530.00 39,345.44 0700

1/2
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~ 25-09-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:207 ICAS INCL R1 10302031 -20,134.00 19,211.44 0700
’
- 30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,741.48 32,952.92 108682
30-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,395.00 48,347.92 108682
Total Cr. = 154,121.92 Total Dr. =-129,419.72

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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1101030102 Vel BRUNTNG 17.891.722.89 15.498.818.99 (16.285.305.81) 17.105.236.07




dinnuas suguimingszuio
U UERARUHINSUIATS (AULBNETITLUL)
fiu
o a w el o a o
dautgiuunﬂs:mvu Quelneauninwdnan1iun1sidu sWadsyd 1101030102

o Sudl 30 Wou Auwieu w.A. 2563

WY : UM >
58NS RuAwmie .
#9ARUAINSUIAITUBNIVUTZUIUAIUIUNAADI GFMIS 17,105,236.07 ,
a ' o ‘
van - Buliivsiuuvasiun
Fudl 24/9/2563 6,382.00
& o va aw¥ o & a
uIn - Wevgiiavsdaliinanduiu
o a < P |
LN Winasiun 318113
10312605 28/9/2563 SUIAISDIANTAUATIEN 525,000.00
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dAtnnusnstsaduisuiadstuni
Weyuanszian daeyiidurhnaaundwel swaeyd 1101030102 (wane 1y Zbank)
uUsrddiau Auenuu 2563

wiael U/ il ZBANK Weyd daanuuuudu Short Description HAAENNY DR CR uananly
2100200113 | 2020 006189 | 1101030102 | 9/#l aauwniwd |5.n79'lne S/A#2361250993 529,393.03 - 8,350.00 521,043.03
2100200113 | 2020 006461 | 1101030102 | 9/wl aauwning |5.n39'lne S/A # 2360353381 549,271.39 76,544.02 - 625,815.41
2100200113 | 2020 006CE7 | 1101030102 | 9/¢l aauniwe |5.n39'lna S/A # 2360502549 1,008,104.15 - 489,760.00 518,344.15
2100200113 | 2020 006EM3 | 1101030102 | 9/¢l aauniwe |5.n79'lne S/A # 2360687646 123,626.20 20,250.00 - 143,876.20
2100200113 | 2020 006EP9 | 1101030102 | 9/¢l aauniwe |5.n39' vl S/A # 2360714880 3,012,064.17 15,356,120.84 12,630,969.81 5,737,215.20
2100200113 | 2020 006ER7 | 1101030102 | v/6l aaum¥we |5.n39'lna S/A # 2360715062 372,869.07 - 100,000.00 272,869.07
2100200113 | 2020 006EV2 | 1101030102 | 9/¢l aauniwe |5.n39'lna S/A # 2360741373 250,989.42 28,704.00 250,000.00 29,693.42
2100200113 | 2020 006F85 | 1101030102 | 9/t aauwnine |5.n70'lne S/A # 2360042440 165,417.08 - 36,680.00 128,737.08
2100200113 | 2020 006FK4 | 1101030102 | 9/l aauniwe |5.n79'lna S/A # 2360828010 207,300.89 - - 207,300.89
2100200113 | 2020 006FS5 | 1101030102 | v/¢l aauwnine |s.n39'\ne S/A # 2360834878 511,739.80 - 91,275.00 420,464.80
2100200113 | 2020 006K26 | 1101030102 | 9/6l aauniwd |5.n79'Ine S/A #2360200534 2,912,469.88 - 2,546,160.00 366,309.88
2100200113 | 2020 006KA5 | 1101030102 | 9/¢l aauviwe sn&. S/A # 2360892681 697.60 - - 697.60
2100200113 | 2020 006M67 | 1101030102 | v/l aauniwe |s.n0'lne S/A # 2360230174 26.21 - - 26.21
2100200113 2020 006N24 1101030102 | 9/ed aauniwe |5.ng9'lne S/A # 2360270516 15,857.26 - - 15,857.26
2100200113 | 2020 006P89 | 1101030102 | 9/#l aauwniwd |5.n70'lva S/A # 2360300857 138,069.00 - - 138,069.00
2100200113 2020 006559 1101030102 | 9/¢l aauniwe |5.n30'lne S/A # 2360320483 19,765.69 - - 19,765.69
2100200113 2020 34077 1101030102 | /¢l aaunine |sn&. # 010782324609 5,660,570.25 12,612.06 99,000.00 5,574,182.31
2100200113 | 2020 034A07 | 1101030102 | 9/6l aauniwe |sna. S/A # 010782614254 2,386,293.66 4,542.74 33,111.00 2,357,725.40
2100200113 | 2020 034C95 | 1101030102 | 9/t aauwiwe |s&. S/A # 020016420873 27,198.14 4533 - 27,243.47
17,891,722.89 15,498,818.99 16,285,305.81 17,105,236.07




ddnaumsisuguiminassuda

TIBNUIUNARDS - Loy BiRurhnsunaseauming

Induit 1 Auseu Sa 30 Fueneu 2563

a9y INAZAP vanAUED duANGFMIS dausing
eyl M3 vonavay (GL) | saanm BANK .. .. mnewg
ﬁ BANK GFMIS nunans SUINTNUNINS
1 | 1101030102 |e@aming-236-1-25099-3 Msrsnugedvinassui (Ruig) 006189 521,043.03 521,043.03 521,043.03 0.00 0.00
2 | 1101030102 |oeaming-236-0-35338-1 Rugamumsinuinmsmuas sguyaraiiiiganuzuasans 006461 625,815.41 625,815.41 625,815.41 0.00 0.00
3 | 1101030102 [eesming-236-0-50254-9 dninnuansisngudavinaszui (Iasens TO BE NUMBER ONE) 006CE7 518,344.15 518,344.15 602,804.15 0.00[-  84,360.00 |¥adiliinlufuiu 84,960
4 [ 1101030102 |a@aming-236-0-68764-6 durhnnamuarlginelunisaiiiuiuesdinnuanssugeiminassuia| - 006EM3 143,876.20 143,876.20 143,876.20 0.00 0.00
5 | 1101030102 |eBuMing-236-0-71488-0 drinrmamsngeiainassuia(iuusniuyseunn) 006EP9 5,737,215.20 5,737,215.20 6,262,215.20 000|-  525,000.00 [iFpdilsihludiudu 525,000
6 | 1101030102 |pBUMING-236-0-71506-2 CASCAP drinnuansrsaguiminasvuin 006ER7 272,869.07 272,869.07 272,869.07 0.00 0.00
7 | 1101030102 [oeam3ng-236-0-74137-3 Tassmsafuayumuaunsuilnnenguuasiaiesmiusanaseadaninassut]  006EV2 29,693.42 29,693.42 29,693.42 0.00 0.00
8 | 1101030102 [oMing-236-0-04244-0 aus wiemzdeus.assuianemugiitygummdunulny 006F85 128,737.08 128,737.08 128,737.08 0.00 0.00
9 | 1101030102 |eeaming-236-0-82801-0 Huusriugunmdmiuussrumsavauniiddion 006FK4 207,300.89 207,300.89 207,300.89 0.00 0.00
10 | 1101030102 [BuMing-236-0-83487-8 lasamsnamulaninanie RAl as1saigudminassui 006FS5 420,464.80 420,464.80 432,064.80 0.00]-  11,600.00 [iFediliiluiudiu 11,600
11 | 1101030102 |88aming-236-0-20053-4 6. A5EUMANGITUUVYIBUAY 006K26 366,309.88 366,309.88 366,309.88 0.00 0.00
12 | 1101030102 |oeuming-236-0-89268 1 lasimsinnasvuusdaliimasnuuaseriinddmsu (sw.an.) 006KAS 697.60 697.60 697.60 0.00 0.00
13 | 1101030102 [pBAWMing-236-0-23017-4 Trmn11n1uqunwsuﬁnﬁtnﬁaaﬁu'la'lﬁwtuqv 006M67 26.21 26.21 26.21 0.00 0.00
14 | 1101030102 [e@3MING-236-0-27051-6 Iasamsuamgaslssdaaiuugluiminassufa 006N24 15,857.26 15,857.26 15,857.26 0.00 0.00
15 | 1101030102 |pBuMing-236-0-30085-7 dinauamsnguiminassufi(iugavyu) 006P89 138,069.00 138,069.00 138,069.00 0.00 0.00
16 | 1101030102 |pBuMINg-236-0-32048-3 newuativayumsufiRamlasimswanuseiuguam 006559 19,765.69 19,765.69 19,765.69 0.00 0.00
Aulinsruuvaiian 6,382

17 | 1101030102 |eeaming-010782324609 Guuseiugenmdwmiuussusesvauvilifuiios 34077 5574,18231 |  5574,18231|  5581,489.54 0001~ TA0T2 | ot smsizs
18 | 1101030102 [8@am3Wg-010782614254 aus svuuuinsnMsunvdgnidur.assui 034A07 2,357,72540 | 2357,72540 |  2,357,725.40 0.00 0.00
19 | 1101030102 |eaam3ng-020016420873 samsiaiuainannudindiwesszuua vimsmulsadasemanadinil — 034C95 27,243.47 27,243.47 27,243.47 0.00 0.00

3 17,105,236.07 | 17,105,236.07 | 17,733,603.30 |- 000 |- 628367.23




